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SAT 30 OCT 2021
START TIME: 18:00

Session 11 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 297 18:00 Minimumweight (46-48kg) LIN Hong-Da TPE
YURACHAI Wuttichai TBF BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca CAN
KOR
FRA
ARG
TJK

HUGGINS Jennifer
LEE Hyeok
MADEN Johany
VILARINO Manuel
MUHIDDINOV Mansur

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 298 18:15 Minimumweight (46-48kg) KHUDOIAN Edmond RBF
ARATAKE Kazuma JPN BLUE DSQ R2 1:58

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven KOR
GUA
MDA
WAL
THA

CHO Jung Sook
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
BANDALAC Valeriu
WILLIAMS David Mark
KAEONET Kriangsak

8:9
7:10
8:9
7:10
8:9

RED
BLUE

3 299 18:30 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) DE JESUS Nicollas BRA
CRUZ GOMEZ Andy CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND SAI ASHOK Kabilan IRL
JPN
HUN
CAN
ARG

Mc GARRIGLE Brendan
SASAKI Yasutaka
BEKI Piroska
HUGGINS Jennifer
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 300 18:45 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) LEE Vershaun USA
WALDROPT Blessing TTO

RED KO R2 1:13

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EGY OSMAN Nagy TJK
POL
KOR
TUR
ZIM

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
DZIURGOT Maciej
LEE Hyeok
CINAR Yasar
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

5 301 19:00 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) TURSUNOV Mujibillo UZB
IMANAGA Taiga JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson THA
IND
ITA
MDA
CAN

KAEONET Kriangsak
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
VADILONGA Luca
BANDALAC Valeriu
HUGGINS Jennifer

30:26
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

6 302 19:15 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) BATTUMUR Misheelt MGL
LAI Chu-En TPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar ZIM
TJK
JPN
EGY
FRA

MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
SASAKI Yasutaka
OSMAN Nagy
MADEN Johany

27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 303 19:30 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) VIAFARA FORI Jose COL
MALANGA Gianluigi ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook HUN
EGY
CAN
GUA
POL

BEKI Piroska
OSMAN Nagy
HUGGINS Jennifer
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
DZIURGOT Maciej

27:30
29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 304 19:45 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) HASANOV Malik AZE
BACHKOV Hovhannes ARM BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel WAL
THA
ZIM
SVK
IND

WILLIAMS David Mark
KAEONET Kriangsak
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
SIMON Radoslav
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

28:28
30:26
27:29
27:29
27:29
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RED
BLUE

9 305 20:00 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) USMONOV Bakhodur TJK
SHAKIROV Ilia RBF

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer JPN
MDA
EGY
KOR
TUR

SASAKI Yasutaka
BANDALAC Valeriu
OSMAN Nagy
CHO Jung Sook
CINAR Yasar

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 306 20:15 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) WONGSUWAN Somchay TBF
AHMADI Ali Reza FC1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL Mc GARRIGLE Brendan ARG
ITA
IND
TJK
GUA

VILARINO Manuel
VADILONGA Luca
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson

30:26
30:27
30:25
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

11 307 20:30 Middleweight (75kg) KAZIMZADE Mirsharif AZE
MESTER Soma HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR LEE Hyeok POL
WAL
THA
ZIM
EGY

DZIURGOT Maciej
WILLIAMS David Mark
KAEONET Kriangsak
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
OSMAN Nagy

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 308 20:45 Middleweight (75kg) JAFAROV Saidjamshid UZB
MORIWAKI Yuito JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BEKI Piroska CAN
KOR
ARG
FRA
IND

HUGGINS Jennifer
CHO Jung Sook
VILARINO Manuel
MADEN Johany
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 309 21:00 Middleweight (75kg) JONGJOHO Weerapon TBF
PANTHEN Jordan USA

RED WP 5:0 R1 0:32

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav EGY
TJK
GUA
ITA
KOR

OSMAN Nagy
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
VADILONGA Luca
LEE Hyeok

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

14 310 21:15 Middleweight (75kg) GEDMINAS Mindaugas NOR
PAPAKIN Ivan UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI Yasutaka MDA
ZIM
TUR
THA
ARG

BANDALAC Valeriu
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
CINAR Yasar
KAEONET Kriangsak
VILARINO Manuel

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
27:30

Legend:
DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on Points
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